Air-Oxygen
Blender
A Unique, Modular Design
Made in
Specifications
PM5200 PM5200M
Dimensions:
(without fittings)

504936 5m 11/09 Printed in USA
Accessories
Ordering Information:
PM15-45 Condensation Trap
Condensation Trap
Ordering Information:
504776 Wall Mount
Wall Mount
Ordering Information:
504778 Pole Mount
Pole Mount
Ordering Information:
Elbow to Left Elbow to Right
0-200 cc 6MFA1002-L –
0-1 lpm 4MFA1002-L –
0-3 lpm 1MFA3002-L –
0-5 lpm 1MFA3502-L –
0-15 lpm 1MFA1002-L 1MFA1002-R
0-15 lpm 8MFA1002-L 8MFA1002-R
0-15 lpm 7MFA1002-L 7MFA1002-R
0-70 lpm 1MFA8002-L 1MFA8002-R
0-70 lpm with
40 lpm restrictor
1MFA800DR40-L 1MFA800DR40-R
Flowmeters Eliminators & Neb Blocks